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

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra N & Fariba M 310.888.3333

6+6
716 N BEVERLY DR

$8,249,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Recently redone 6+6. The expansive grounds is set far back 
from the street. Main entrance opens to a spacious foyer & 
open floor plan, living room, dining room, family room w/f/p 
w/French doors lead to the pool/spa. Includes a large master 
suite with double-sided master bath, additional bedrooms 
with en-suite bathrooms and staff quarters. Finished with 
temperature controlled wine cellar, recessed lighting & 
security system. Impressive motor court & more. Enjoy this 
California-style retreat.

www.716northbeverly.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#16-969209

SEXY TROUSDALE MASTERPIECE

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Gregg Silver 310-770-0777

4+5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$8,999,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled from the studs up, w/ 4 Bd, 5 Ba & yoga studio. 
Huge Master Suite w/ a stunning custom walk in closet.  
Master bath w/ steam shower, spa tub. The Chef's Kitchen 
has a lg center island, marble counters and top of the line 
SS appliances. So Cal living  w/ stunning outdoor spaces. 
Lg pool and spa with new tile overlook city lights across 
BH and beyond.   Wired for sound w/  fabulous state of the 
art Crestron smart system. BBQ, 2 firepits and many water 
features.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch red11-2

MLS#16-117062

PRINE BEVERLY HILLS FLAT'S 
TRIDITIONAL

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Randall Fred 310.486.0200

4+4
615 N OAKHURST DR

$6,300,000 TRADITIONAL

This elegant home on the west side of Oakhurst Dr. has been 
updated with modern amenities. It has played host to many 
large parties for LA's elite art world.. A separate breakfast 
room,  Laundry room and maid's quarters. Formal dining 
room . Family room opens to sunny backyard with pool, and 
water lily pond. . Upstairs are three large bedroom suites. 
Pool house has fireplace., .Three car garage. This home 
has a elevator

www.615Oakhurst.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-116528

ENCHANTING MAPLE DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Sue Ann Simon 310 612 2255

6+5
621 N MAPLE DR

$7,900,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Amazing Opportunity – prime Maple Drive!  Situated on finest 
street in the Beverly Hills flats.  Two-story with tremendous 
character, circa 1926, on amazing 15,680 lot (per assessor). 
Elaborate Mediterranean details – tile, hardwood floors, and 
beams.  Truly private, mature park-like grounds, large pool 
and cabana, plus guest house.  Great sense of privacy.  
Must see!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-117254

STUNNING TROUSDALE 
ARCHITECTURAL WITH VIEWS

MERCER VINE
K.Giese/A.Rosenfeld 310-595-5915

4+4
1520 CARLA RIDGE

$8,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Undoubtedly one of the best views in Trousdale. Architectural 
plans for approx. 7900sqft modern contemporary home by 
renowned architect Noah Walker. Boasting jetliner views over 
the city lights below. Current home is a 4 bedroom 4 bath on 
an 18,000sqft plus lot.

Open Tuesday 4/26 and Sunday 5/1

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-116808

THE AGENCY
Mauricio Umansky 424-230-3701

5+6
627 N HILLCREST RD

$13,450,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

This stunning 1920s country English estate in the coveted 
Beverly Hills flats has been beautifully preserved and 
updated to offer contemporary elegance and luxury 
throughout every inch of living and entertaining space. Gated 
and set back from the street, spacious interiors are filled with 
natural light and new hardwood floors. Highlights include a 
sweeping master suite, updated kitchen, guest house, large 
backyard with a pool, and only the finest in designer finishes 
and materials.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-111734

VINTAGE 1930 SPANISH DUPLEX

MARTIN D. GEIMER
Martin Geimer 310-293-2205

2+2
215 N ALMONT DR

$4,900 SPANISH

Totally restored Vintage 1930 Spanish Duplex.  New oak 
hardwood floors, new kitchen cabinets, granite counters 
and all kitchen appliances.  Front balcony, with beautiful 
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

Sellers moving. 2800sf can expand to 5000sf.  Had major 
remodel & added SF in 09,Cul De Sac on 12850sf lot w 
hillside & next door zen garden for privacy. Pool, Near 
Sandra Bullock's home, Open Floor,Molding,Fireplace,Dark 
Wood,Formal Living,Dining,Greatroom, Playroom(can be 
converted to 5th bedroom),Chefs kitchen w limestone 
counters,Nook. Master suite w walk-in closet, bath w spa 
tub & rain shower. Ceiling speakers,Warner School District. 
Comps at $3.7M Offered at $3,500,000. Being sold AS-IS.

Viking & Miele

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-968481

PARTNERS TRUST BEVER
Rick Torres

4+6
2542 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,988,000 CAPE COD

This Stately East Coast traditional consisting of 4 bedrooms 
and 5 baths, with updated interiors is walled and gated with 
a secluded circular driveway. The home boasts a new master 
bedroom, oak floors in a herringbone chevron pattern, a 
beautiful master bathroom with an over sized Toto jacuzzi 
tub. The kitchen has been totally redone with stainless steel 
appliances, refrigerator and freezer drawers, and a large 
pantry. There is a secluded heated pool with cabana. Truly, 
a must see!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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REMODELED CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERANEAN CASTLE

NOURMAND & ASSOC
Timothy Di Prizito 310-888-3365

4+5
2347 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$2,695,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

4 + 5 Apx 3,000+sf & 12,688Lz.Gorgeous remodeled 
Contemporary Mediterranean in Beverly Hills Post Office. 
Ideal location for frequent BH Westside and Valley travelers. 
Open concept floor plan. Fantastic entertaining flow. Huge 
cook’s kitchen, Greatroom with fireplace and massive dining 
area for large dinner parties. Floor to ceiling glass door 
leading to an elegant private patio with room for pool. 2 
Car attached garage with direct access into the kitchen and 
additional 3 car parking driveway.

TheTeamBeverlyHills.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-117776

ENJOY THE SECLUDED LIFESTYLE IN 
THIS ENTERTAINING HOME!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

4+3
2511 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,295,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Charming contemporary home located on private & serene 
road off of Benedict Canyon. Foyer opens up to a grand 
living, dining, &family rooms all w/ fireplace & hrdwd floors. 
Large kitchen w/ breakfast bar& lounge area w/ direct access 
to the backyard. 3 bdrms, including an office/bdrm w/French 
doors to the backyard. Master bdrm suite offers bathtub,& 
separate glass shower w/ door leading to the grand backyard 
w/ pool, grassy area, BBQ area,& private sauna.

www.BenedictCanyonDream.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-890533

DRIVER'S LICENSE AND/OR BUSINESS 
CARDS TO ACCESS GUARD GATE!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+7
3351 CLERENDON RD

$7,490,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

VOLUMINOUS 2.5 STY ESTATE W/A FAB FLOOR PLAN 
& LG LOT IN GUARD-GATED ENCLAVE. CITY/CYN VUS 
ABOUND! X-HI CLNGS, WD & FLRS, MLDNGS, FRENCH 
DRS. DRAMATIC 2STY FOYER W/SWEEPING STAIRCASE. 
HUGE 2STY LIV RM & MASSIVE DINING RM. 4BD SUITES 
+ GYM/DEN UP. SEP PANELED DEN, FAM RM, & MEDIA 
RM DOWN. 3RD STY REC/BILLIARD RM + X-STORAGE. 
STRONG MASTER W/SIT RM/FP/CITY VU BALC/2 RM-SIZE 
WALK-INS/BIG BA. GREAT CNTR-ISLE KITCH/BRKFST RM 
OVERLOOKS GROUNDS W/LAWNS/PATIO/PL/SPA/VIEWS! 
READY TO GO TO THE NEXT LEVEL!

www.3351clerendon.com

Lunch red7995000
11-2 562B6

MLS#16-106422

PRICE REDUCED! BEVERLY HILLS 
SECLUDED COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.571.5757

6+7
9311 READCREST DR

$11,995,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Newly constructed, gated 3-stry architectural compound 
overlooking city lights of Beverly Hills. Stone veneer, textured 
walls, & high-end finishes accent open flr plan. Seamless 
indoor/outdoor space showcases amazing views through 
flr-to-ceiling sliding glass doors. Main deck w/ pool/spa. 
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
the yard. Downstairs is complete with two guest suites and 
jack&jill bathroom. Outside find a grassy yard, and a custom 
heart-shaped pool.

www.2783lacastana.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-117652

PRIME DOHENY W/ POOL AND VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Helbling/Perry 323-397-6948

4+3
1523 N DOHENY 5/8 DR

$2,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully maintained move in ready 4 bd 3 ba contemporary 
secluded in an enclave on prime Doheny.  An entertainers 
flow from the living/dining rooms onto a spacious deck 
is perfect for viewing city lights.  The sexy master opens 
to a very private pool & spa.  A professional salon comes 
complete w/ hydraulic stylist chair, shampoo bowl & custom 
dispensary.  There are granite counter tops, a fireplace & a 
tankless water heater.  This home is comfortably light and 
bright.  Perfectly priced!

www.theartoflisting.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-117640

BEAUTIFUL, NEWER MEDITERRANEAN 
IN GATED COMMUNITY!

BHHS CA & C BANKER
D. Banchik & M. Collins 310-777-2866

5+5
3043 ELLINGTON DR

$2,179,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Ellington Woods is a small, gated enclave of homes in a 
remarkably private & convenient setting.  This 5 bd, 4.5 
ba + office, Med. style home was built in 2006.  Uniquely 
designed w/ fine appointed features including vaulted 
ceilings, hardwood & stone floors, formal dining room, living 
room w/ fireplace & gourmet Viking kitchen, all w/ great scale 
& terrific light.   This is a rare find at an unbelievable price; 
conveniently close to studios, Hollywood & Studio City yet 
feels like a true escape.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-116300

TUSCANY IN THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Blair Young 310-367-7654

5+4
2768 STONE VIEW CT

$1,895,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Located on a cul-de-sac in the gated Hollywood Hills enclave 
of "Beau Monde" off the Mulholland Scenic Corridor, this 
spacious Mediterranean offers city light views of downtown, 
iconic HOLLYWOOD sign & Observatory! This newer 5 bdrm 
4 bth home incl. a formal liv. rm., family rm., formal dining, 
gourmet kit., mstr. ste., built-in study, custom patio w/
built-in BBQ & grassy yard. Amenities of Beau Monde incl. 
community pool, spa & park. Only a short distance to the 
Hollywood Bowl & Runyon Canyon.

2768stoneviewcourt.com

Open NEW11-2

LOWER LAUREL CANYON GATED HIDE-
AWAY ON LARGE LOT WITH POOL!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
JEFF YARBROUGH 323.854.4300

3+3
8229 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN AVE

$1,649,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Historic 3BR/3BA hunting lodge with all of today’s modern 
conveniences in highly-desired Wonderland School. 
Features include: Living/dining area with coffered ceilings, 
diamond grille windows, stone fireplace, and peg-and-
groove hardwood floors. Kitchen with high-end stainless-
steel appliances, wine refrigeration, double-ovens, dual 
sinks, built-in laundry, and island. Master suite with walk-in 
wardrobe and spa-quality bathroom. Sparkling pool! Deck 
with fire pit. 2-car garage + more parking.

www.LookoutMountainAve.com

Open NEW11-2 CHIC!

MLS#16-115438

TREACK OR TREAT THIS IS THE BEST 
STREET

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Thomas O'Rourke 310.770.0221

4+3
2724 CARMAR DR

$1,600,000 RANCH

Vintage California ranch on Laurel Canyon's beloved Carmar 
Drive - "the trick or treat street" is famed for its annual 
Halloween festivities! 4BR, 3BA, formal dining room.  Living 
room and family room have vaulted ceilings. Hardwood 
floors. Two-zone heat and a/c.  Two water heaters.  French 
doors open to large rear yard with fire pit and canyon views. 
First time on the market in 52 years!  Wonderland School 
district.  Close to Mulholland Tennis Club, Franklin Canyon 
and Tree People.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING WHITLEY HEIGHTS HOME, 
PLS SEE FULL PAGE COLOR & B/W

JOHN AAROE GROUP
KEN SHIELDS 310-270-5152

3+2.5
2065 WATSONIA TER

$1,227,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Reminiscent of a Tuscany neighborhood, this charming two 
story Whitley Heights architectural Mediterranean home w/ 
over 2600 sft,  is just minutes from the heart of Hollywood, 
the Bowl and major Studios. Hidden away on a private cul-
de-sac, this lovely newer built (1993) 3+2.5 home offers 
oversized rooms and a versatile layout. For a complete list of 
details and features, pls see the full page color and b/w ads 
and visit our website www.2065watsonia.com

www.2065Watsonia.com

Open NEW11-2 593E3

On one of the bird streets, totally remodeled/rebuilt, open living area, formal dining rm. Cook's kitchen. Master 
bedrm suite . Grand master bathroom. A/C, 2-car garage.There is also a private studio.

3+3
1369 BOBOLINK PL

$2,975,000 TRADITIONAL
Open red11-2

NELSON SHELTONFaye Sarafian-Erdman
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg DispMLS#15-958809

MLS#16-106524

AMAZING VIEWS! VERY PRIVATE! 20 
MINUTES FROM MAJOR STUDIOS!

PACIFIC PROPERTIES
Robert Eilbacher 323-863-5030

3+3
2870 PACIFIC VIEW TRL

$1,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Panoramic 260 Degree Views! Incredible Privacy. No 
neighbors to the North, West, or Above. Far Grander than 
other local properties with Sweeping Views and Oversize Lot 
- Bonus parcel incl. Light and Bright! Updated Kitchen and 
Baths. Grassy areas. Huge Deck. Room for Pool. Separate 
GH. At the bottom of Pacific View Trl,  turn Left (West) - Last 
house with Beige Exterior on the right. Two minutes from 
Mulholland. PLEASE park in front of house or where street 
ends - not in front of East neighbor.

High-Tech Nest Environmental.

Open red11-2

MLS#15-957949

INDOOR OUTDOOR LIVING AT ITS 
FINEST

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Don Bozick 310-721-7021`

3+3
8430 EDWIN DR

$1,849,000 RANCH

Stunning retreat with lush, green views in a serene setting. 
The open, easy floor plan flows through LR, DR, Fam. Rm 
and chef's kitchen with Vermont Pine and stone floors 
throughout.  Wall to wall windows with French Doors open 
to a full length deck for lounging, al fresco dining area,side 
yard, fire pit, water fountain and outdoor shower.  The 
spacious Master BR with outdoor access and walk-in closet 
has a Master Bath with a steam shower for two and an over-
sized spa tub with upgraded jets.

Camera Sec Sys / Pro Ph Sys / Ent. Sys

Open red11-2 592H1

MLS#16-115540

THE ONE & ONLY ! GATED 
ARCHITECTURAL WITH JETLINER VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Stephan Sean Illouz 4242792477

4+6
1724 VIEWMONT DR

$8,550,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

In the exclusive gated Viewmont private enclave above 
the Sunset Strip, stunning sophisticated 3 story modern 
architectural w/ spectacular panoramic city-to-ocean views 
from all rooms ! Apx 6,000 Sq. Ft. 4 + 6 + office, home 
theater w/ bar, finest quality, 3 fireplace, high ceilings, walls 
of glass, spacious living & dining area + gourmet kitchen. 
Huge Master w/ incredible jetliner views & luxurious bath w/ 
spa tub, multiple shower heads + w-in-closet. Spacious deck 
w/ infinity pool & jacuzzi.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2
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MLS#315010024IT

BEST VIEWS ABOVE THE  SUNSET 
STRIP!

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Henry Blackham (626) 825-2919

4+5
8440 HAROLD WAY

$5,950,000 3sty-SPANISH

Impeccably restored Spanish Revival Estate in hills above 
Sunset. City views from Griffith Observatory to downtown 
and ocean. Built in 1926 and designed by architect Robert 
Finkelhor, who designed houses for Bob Hope, Harpo Marx 
and Barbara Stanwyck, among other celebrities. Estate 
combines period architectural details with modern day 
amenities and infrastructure.  Master Suite, 3 additional beds 
and baths, guest suite, pool room, gym, art/music room, 
meditation garden, salt water pool/spa.

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-104600

STUNNING CUSTOM HOME PRIVATE & 
GATED

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
ODonnell/Cerqueira 310-990-7621

3+4
2862 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,800,000 2sty-SPANISH

MEDITERRANEAN-STYLE HOME IN HIGHLY SOUGHT 
AFTER NICHOLS CANYON - OVER 3500 SQ FT  3BR/3.5BA  
OPEN FLOOR PLAN FOYER, LIVING ROOM AND DINING 
AREA TO MEDIA ROOM.  GOURMET KITCHEN INCLUDES 
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

$3,150,000 TRADITIONAL

Gracious, updated 1930’s Trad w/ grt taste, quality & 
sensitivity to the original architecture on bful, extremely 
qt, tree-lined Hilts Ave. Set off the st behind gates w/ grt 
presence, wful charm, refined detailing thru-out, perfect flr 
plan & lovely gardens by Lizz Speed Landscapes. Den/fam 
rm open thru French drs to entertaining patio w/ lush pvte 
lawn & garden, off/gym & sport crt. Generous master suite w/ 
bful marble BA & lg fitted closet + a convertible den/4th BR.

www.935hilts.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-114062

ELEGANT 2-STORY TRADITIONAL IN 
LITTLE HOLMBY

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Steven Moritz 310.871.3636

3+2.5
10742 WEYBURN AVE

$2,849,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Classic 2 story home beautifully appointed & located in 
desirable Little Holmby. Over 3,000 sq ft featuring many 
original details & upgrades. Bright & airy w/ ideal floor plan. 
Formal entry leads to spacious formal dining & living rooms. 
Chefs kitchen w/ island, high-end appliances & separate 
eating area. Large family rm opens to backyard patio & pool 
area. 3 beds upstairs including a spacious master w/ sitting 
rm. Add'l bonus rm / guest house w/ bath plus a large rec 
rm. Warner School District.

www.10742Weyburn.com

Open NEW11-2

RENOVATED SINGLE STORY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jane Gavens 3104975166

3+3.5
845 MALCOLM AVE

$2,300,000 1sty-RANCH

Recently and tastefully remodeled inside and out. A stylish 
eat-in kitchen w/ Subzero/Wolf stainless appliances adjoins 
an expansive living room w/fp and formal dining. Inviting 
wood paneled den overlooks the flat grassy yard, patio 
and covered porch. Lovely, light filled master with walk-in 
closet and gorgeous white marble bath with free standing 
tub. Additional details include all new powder room, wood 
floors, crown moldings, new electric, updated plumbing, new 
HVAC, oversized garage and more.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-117212

CENTURY CITY ADJACENT MAJOR 
FIXER OPPORTUNITY!

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

2+2
10392 ILONA AVE

$999,000 TRADITIONAL

With expansion possibilities! Traditional 2 bed/2 bath + den 
w/ great floor plan. Living rm w/ coved ceiling, built ins & 
fireplace w/ wood mantel. Spacious formal dining rm opens 
to rear den w/ sliding glass dr to covered wood deck/patio 
& large backyard. Kitchen w/ vaulted ceiling & stainless steel 
appliances opens to laundry area w/ patio access. Attached 
2 car garage in front of property w/ no direct access. Needs 
TLC. Sold "AS IS" CONDITION. Great potential to remodel, 
expand or build.

10392IlonaAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-104688

WESTWOOD CUL-DE-SAC CHARMER

WEA
Annie Constantinesco 310-860-8899

4+4
526 S BENTLEY AVE

$2,195,000 RANCH

1-story CA Ranch, behind Picket Fence, Rosebushes & 
Blossom Trees. 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath, Det Gst Rm & Bath. Hrdwd 
Floors, High Beamed ceilings, Whitewashed Wood thru-out. 
LR & DR. Spacious & Bright Cooks Kit opens to Lovely FR. 
Grt Storage & Closet Space w/His & Her Walk-in Closets in 
Master BR. Sliding Doors open out to Delightful Patio & Lush 
Pvt Back Yard. Motor Court leads to 2 car Garage w/multiple 
built-ins, currently used as Art Studio. Easy access to 405, 
UCLA, Westwood Village & Schools.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-116426

STUNNING PROTO HOMES 
ARCHITECTURAL

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tamra (Tami) Pardee

4+3
2521 WESTWOOD BLVD

$1,987,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Welcome to the future of home building! Proto Homes 
& Pardee Properties present an exquisite Architectural, 
showcasing the efficient and green process of a thoughtful 
and timeless pre-fabricated dwelling. With nearly 2800 sq ft, 
the home welcomes you in warmth with beautiful hardwood 
and polished concrete floors, an open concept layout with 
room for entertaining and designers chef's kitchen with 
center island. Enjoy outdoor relaxation on this generous 
5800 sq ft lot with ideal garden dining.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

Lunch rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-116970

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Kathy A. Douglas 310-820-9320

2+2
10417 EASTBORNE AVE #2

$635,000 TRADITIONAL

CHARMING, UPDATED FRONT-FACING CORNER UNIT 
WITH TREETOP & CITY LIGHT VIEWS.  LIGHT & BRIGHT 
2 + 1.75 UNIT WITH CLOSE PROXIMITY TO CENTURY 
CITY, BEVERLY HILLS, UCLA, SHOPS, RESTAURANTS & 
THEATERS.  OPEN LIVING/DINING AREA OPENS TO A 
BALCONY.  LIVING ROOM WITH FIREPLACE, WET BAR & 
LOVELY ORGANIC BAMBOO FLOORS.  GREAT KITCHEN 
WITH GRANITE COUNTERTOPS.  BEDROOMS WITH WOOD 
LIKE FLOORS.  SPACIOUS MASTER WITH 2 CLOSETS & 
EN-SUITE BATH.  SIDE BY SIDE LAUNDRY & CENTRAL 
AIR/HEAT.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-971439

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Barbara Ostrow 310-553-6853

2+3
10560 WILSHIRE #1805

$2,399,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Full service building w/ updated common areas incl gym, 
pool, spa, & rec room. Almost 2,900sf, this townhome has 2 
bd & 2.5 baths w/ wide-open floor plan.Stunning views from 
most rooms that span from North-West- South. 4 Lg patios 
off the Living Room, Den and Master Suite offer views of the 
city. Master is over-sized w/ it's own sitting area, fireplace, 
walk-in closet and a luxurious spa-like Master Bath.  Kitchen 
w/ island and newly refinished wood floors is perfect for the 
home chef.

Dryer,Wshr

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#16-974321

WILSHIRE TERRACE WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Barbara Tenenbaum 310.720.7270

3+5
10375 WILSHIRE #11ABD

$3,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Exciting opportunity to own 4500 sq. ft. coop in exclusive 
Wilshire Terrace, w/ panoramic views of the ocean, city, and 
mountains.  Recentlyremodeled, property offers the feeling 
of a home in the sky, gracious entertaining space & true 
comforts of a home.  Oversized terrace off the living rm & 
office.  Hardwood flrs throughout.  The prestigious Wilshire 
Terrace is a full service building on over 2 acres that offers 
valet, pool/spa, Gym, hair salon. Utilities Include

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2
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05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#16-109368

IMMACULATE 4BR+4BA+LIV 
RM+DINING RM+FAMILY RM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

4+4
555 WARNER AVE

$13,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous, immaculate, warm/charming 2 story Traditional. 4 
Bedrooms, 4 baths, living room, family room,  formal dining 
room & office. Gourmet kitchen, great master suite. Details 
include: hardwood floors, crown moldings, bay windows, 
French Doors,  A/C, 2 car garage & 4 on site parking spaces.  
GREAT HOUSE, GREAT LOCATION, WARNER AVENUE 
SCHOOL!

Gourmet Kit/Lrg Livng, Dining & Fam Rms

Open NEW11-2 632/B1

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#15-951671

BEAUTIFUL GRAND HOME ON A GREAT 
STREET!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Frieda Hassid 310.600.0145

6+8
585 S BURLINGAME AVE

$9,500,000 CONTEMP MED

Stunning, newly custom built home located in the heart of 
Brentwood. It is designed with a European flair, exquisite 
taste & the highest quality. The dramatic two story entry 
is surrounded by elegant public rooms which makes it 
perfect for entertaining. It features high ceilings, hardwood 
floors, a library, wine cellar, media room & a gourmet chef's 
kitchen with top of the line appliances and cabinetry. 
Gorgeous, luxurious bathrooms. This property is a European 
Masterpiece with quality & style.

Also for short-term lease at $45,000/mo

Open red10000000
11-2 631F5

MLS#16-116554

CHARMING SINGLE STORY 
TRADITIONAL

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Susan M Irving 310-429-2390

4+3
1022 S BUNDY DR

$1,500,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Exceptional value in Brentwood. Move right in or make 
your own enhancements to this charming single story 
traditional set back from the street. 4 bedrooms including 
an oversized master suite, 3 baths, sunroom and living room 
with fireplace. Dine al fresco in the secluded courtyard. 
Large detached garage. 6,876 square foot lot. Close to 
Sunday Farmers' Market, restaurants, shopping and all the 
Brentwood lifestyle has to offer.
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
the ocean.  Amenities: Built ins, Museum lighting throughout, 
Subzero refrigerator/freezer & wine refrigerator, Additional ice 
maker, Wolfe Range/oven, Meile built in coffee/cappuccino/
espresso machine & dishwasher and Custom cabinetry 
throughout. Custom tile by Walker Zanger &Ann Sacks, 
Caesarstone counters &breakfast bar, Hardwood flooring, 
Stack stone accents, Motorized drapes & more.

Appls, wine fridge, meile coffee, custom

Refresh. NEW11-2 592H6

LOCATED IN THE HEART OF THE 
GROVE/FAIRFAX DISTRICT

COLDWELL BANKER BH
M. Swanson & J. Bronson 310-285-7579

3+2.5
357 N HAYWORTH AVE, UNIT 103

$995,000 1sty-MODERN

This expansive 1,590 sqft unit features an open living/
dining area with high ceilings, hardwood floors, & modern 
finishes.  Well appointed kitchen with Viking appliances, 
stone countertops & custom cabinetry.  Generous master 
suite with a large private bath & walkin closet. Two guest 
bedrooms with an additional full bath & powder room, & 
private patio area with extra space for entertaining. Within 
walking distance to local restaurants, hip boutiques, and 
The Grove.

Viking refrigerator, washer/dryer, stove

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-117344

SEE FULL PAGE B/W AD AREA #10.  
LUNCH SERVED!

SOTHEBY'S
AARON MONTELONGO

2+2
1033 CAROL DR #303

$989,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

City Living at its finest. This appx 1,477 sq ft sun lit one level 
corner unit with 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms in "Prime" 
West Hollywood has it all. Features are: Open Floor plan with 
Gas Fireplace, Large Master Suite with separate shower and 
tub, Updated Kitchen with Stainless Steel Appliances, Large 
balcony with North East to South West Sunset Strip and 
Century City views.  Central Air and Heat, Kitchen Pantry, 
Bar Area, In-Unit Washer and Dryer, Pool, Spa and Fitness 
Center. A truly must see!

www.1033CarolDrive303.com

Lunch NEW11-2

URBAN CHIC LIVING

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Joan Caplis/Freya Ivener 310.748.2208

3+2.5
123 S CLARK DR, UNIT 102

$989,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sun-filled front-facing unit offers superb location + terrific 
floor plan. Only one common wall, lrg gourmet kitchen w/ 
s/s apps & breakfast bar, open-living dining w/FP & sliders 
open to balcony overlooking tree-lined st. Private master ste 
w/FP, + 2 addtl bedrooms share a full bath & powder bath. 
W/D inside. Décor sparkles and the condition is impeccable. 
Bamboo HW flrs throughout + wide plantation shutters. 
Moments from Robertson shops + restaurants & Cedars. 
Homeowner’s fees are $450 p/mo.

www.123Clark102.com

Open NEW11-2

NORMA TRIANGLE TOWNHOUSE WITH 
HUGE PRIVATE PATIO

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Robin Walpert 310-480-4980

2+2.5
9015 CYNTHIA ST

$799,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Perfectly appointed Norma Triangle townhouse, offering the 
absolute best of indoor/outdoor living.  French doors open 
to a gracious wrap-around patio and private, landscaped 
gardens making this special space feel more like a private 
home.  This amazing end unit features spacious, open living 
areas downstairs with 2 bedroom suites upstairs. Private 
patio off the Master. Private laundry for this this unit. 2 car 
parking.

www.9015Cynthia.com

Open NEW11-2

THIRD FLOOR UNIT -HARDWOOD 
FLOORS, MINUTES FROM EVERYTHING

B.H.H.S-LOS FELIZ
Dan Mancinelli 323-578-3093

1+1
750 N KINGS RD, UNIT 321

$488,000 CONTEMPORARY

Kings Villas 3rd floor unit with largest 1 bedroom floorpan 
plus useful converted bonus area. Most areas have hardwood 
floors. Remodeled kitchen with stainless steel appliances 
and granite counters as well as a remodeled bath. Building 
amenities  include a spa, gym, outdoor spaces, recreation 
room and guest parking. There is also a  rooftop with BBQ 
area  with tables for entertaining. World class restaurants and 
shops are just around the corner on Melrose Ave.

Open NEW11-2

BEST 1+1 CURRENTLY ON THE MARKET 
IN PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Paul Kellogg 310-729-1371

1+1
550 N CROFT AVE, UNIT 3

$379,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

First showings today! Updated with superior kitchen 
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
a separate entrance with grassy yard, open living area with 
vaulted ceilings that lead to a separate patio, large sleeping 
space, bathroom, remodeled kitchen and hardwood floors 
throughout. This is a true gem in a prime location. Great for 
investment or owner user!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING VIEW POTENTIAL ON 
LARGE LOT

KELLER WILLIAMS
Pete Castro 310-482-2100

2+1
1714 WELLESLEY DR

$1,350,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Few homes in Sunset Park have this rare combination 
– a fairly flat buildable lot with potential for phenomenal 
southwest-facing coastline/ocean views.  2bed/1bath 
existing home on large 6,387 sq ft lot. Spacious fenced 
backyard with two decks and room to expand.  Great Santa 
Monica location, close to Marine Park, Penmar Golf Course, 
cafes and restaurants on Ocean Park, Venice, and the beach.

www.1714wellesley.com

Open NEW11-2 671-J3

MLS#16-116926

SWEET SANTA MONICA CHARMER

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Megan Whalen 310-613-1102

2+1
2211 23RD ST

$1,278,000 TRADITIONAL

Private and set back from the street. You will feel instantly at 
home as you approach the front door. Lovingly maintained, 
this warm, sun-drenched home features two bedrooms and 
one bathroom. Beautifully landscaped yard, complete with 
potted plants, offers abundant outdoor space for enjoying 
the Santa Monica life. Close to parks, restaurants, farmers 
market, and the beach. Grant Elementary. Move in ready with 
plenty of yard space to expand. Very special opportunity.

Visit www.221123rd.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-979863

RUSTIC CANYON AT ITS BEST!

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

4+4
650 HALDEMAN RD

$4,150,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

A 2 stry shingled home built by architect H.B. Leydon Frost 
& remodeled by Farrel T. Miles welcomes you into a bright liv 
rm w/riv rock frpl & high ceilings. Din rm opens to fountain 
& garden. Kit w/ S/S appl opens to conservatory style brkf 
rm. Fam rm w/ frpl & French drs open to priv patio, pool, 
spa & cyn views. A 4th bd & ¾ ba on the 1st flr. Upstrs is a 
romantic mstr suite w/high ceilings, cyn views, walkin clst & 
mstr ba w/riv rock frpl. Also upstrs 2 bdrms, 2 ba, fam rm, 
patio & garden.

www.650haldemanrd.com

Open rev11-2 631/C6

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-116006

NEW LISTING ON 101 OCEAN - 
STUNNING VIEWS, 2 BED/2BATH

THE BLVD GROUP
Samsum Shadanloo 310-849-6437

2+2
101 OCEAN AVE #D301

$2,045,000 CONTEMPORARY

*Please park on the street for the caravan. Thank you for 
your cooperation* Enjoy stunning views overlooking the 
ocean, mountains, coastline, and sunsets from the privacy 
of the most desirable building in Santa Monica. The unit is 
spacious and airy with two bedrooms/two bathrooms and an 
incredible outdoor patio for relaxing and enjoying the scenic 
views. 101 Ocean is a unique landmark building with easy 
beach access, a large beautiful pool, spa, gym, entertaining 
area, and 24-hour concierge.

http://www.101oceand301.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIME OCEAN AVENUE CONDO WITH 
PANORAMIC VIEWS!

DEASY PENNER
J. Tucker & J. Cahen 310-200-3480

2+2
833 OCEAN AVE, UNIT 105

$1,895,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

In the heart of Santa Monica, this prime Ocean Ave 2 bed 
/2 bath condo features panoramic views of the ocean & 
Palisades Park. Rare corner unit has been completely 
remodeled. Floor to ceiling glass sliding doors fill the space 
w/ natural light & let in the sea breeze. White oak floors, 
new stainless steel appliances, new washer/dryer in unit & 
2 car tandem secured parking. Open floor plan is perfect for 
entertaining & boasts a large private outdoor patio. Walking 
distance to shops & restaurants.

Refresh. NEW11-2

QUINTESSENTIAL TOWNHOME WITH 
WALLS FOR ART

NOURMAND AND ASSOC.
Linda Chamberlain 323.828.7269

2+2.5
1330 STANFORD ST, UNIT A

$1,249,000 4sty-MODERN

This quintessential townhome offers privacy, comfortable 
open floor plan & impressive walls for art.  Illuminated by 
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
throughout, this special property has a fantastic open and 
light layout featuring a dramatic two story entry. Situated on 
an expansive 14,980 sq ft. lot  
w/ custom pool/spa & expansive grassy yard this property 
offers the utmost in privacy. This is an Entertainer's Dream!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-103736

TROPICAL OASIS WITH MAGNIFICENT 
VIEWS

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

5+6
468 SURFVIEW DR

$6,899,000 VILLA

This gated estate has views of Pacific Ocean, Catalina, Palos 
Verdes, and Channel Islands. This 6,507 sq ft home sits on 
19,516 sq ft  lot with 5 bed, 5.5 bath. Great room has floor to 
ceiling glass doors and Pecan hardwood floors throughout. 
Rooms include family room, formal and guest room. Kitchen 
features Viking appliances,Sub Zeros. Master has floor to 
ceiling windows, his and her walk-ins, private balcony, views 
from bed and bath. Yard has pool,spa, kitchen, fire pit, and 
grassy yard.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

A CLASSIC SENSE OF TRADITION

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Barbara Boyle 310.255.5403

5+7
300 TOYOPA DR

$6,200,000 TRADITIONAL

Outstanding East Coast traditional in the Huntington on one 
of its most desirable and beautiful streets. Full of charm, 
personality, attention to detail and an abundance of natural 
light, this home has 4 beds plus maids, 7 baths. French doors 
throughout open to perfect indoor/outdoor entertaining areas 
overlooking canyons which provide sweeping views. Lge 
backyard includes patios,terraces,pool/hot tub and paddle 
tennis court. Gourmet eat-in kitchen, fabulous sun rm, study, 
office and much more.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-116832

WARM CONTEMPORARY NEAR WILL 
ROGERS STATE PARK

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
D. Luciano | T. Maltas 310.595.3889

5+6
1201 VILLA WOODS DR

$5,895,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This two-story well-maintained home located near the Polo 
Fields is just over 4,700 sqft and offers 5 beds, 5.5 baths, 
and a private backyard. The main level features 2 en-suite 
bedrooms, a dining room, kitchen, and the formal living 
and family rooms. There’s an additional bedroom which 
has it's own entrance and is being used as a gym. The 2nd 
level features the master suite and a guest bedroom. The 
backyard boasts a pool and spa, fire pit, and an outdoor 
shower.

www.1201villawoods.com

Open NEW11-2

EVERYTHING THE HIGHLANDS HAS TO 
OFFER!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dan Urbach 310.230.3757

5+5.5
1181 PIEDRA MORADA DR

$3,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Breathtaking ocean and mountain view Mediterranean 
located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Offering 5bd/5.5ba 
in appx 5,800 ft of living area on a large 15,276 lot.  Bright 
and open floorplan. Generous gourmet cooks kitchen. 
Spacious master suite w/ sitting area and unobstructed 
ocean views. Resort-like backyard featuring an infinity edge 
pool which appears to spill into the Pacific Ocean, huge 
entertaining area, grassy play area, fire pit and outdoor 
loggia with fireplace & flatscreen TV.

www.1181PiedraMorada.com

Lunch NEW11-2

DESIGNED BY WARREN WAGNER, AIA

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Frank Langen 310-963-3891

5+4
727 GREENTREE RD

$3,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Masterfully reworked by Warren Wagner, the home has 4 
Bdrms on the ground level w/the main living,dining & kitchen 
area. A large master Bdrm & Bath, were created on the new 
second level.This upper level add't provides expansive views 
of the Canyon tree canopy while maintaining total privacy.
The natural & organic materials convey a “rustic modernism” 
appropriate to the location.The house demonstrates a 
sustainable & intimately scaled design approach that allows 
for a family’s continued enjoyment.

Open NEW11-2

ELEGANT CAPE COD

BERSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+4.5
951 FISKE ST

$3,499,000 2sty-CAPE COD

New construction in the Alphabet neighborhood in Pacific 
Palisades. This beautiful traditional Cape Cod, 5bed, 4.5bath, 
features elegance and charm with Casual Californian leaving. 
High ceilings entrance filled with natural light and quality 
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
Elizabeth Welchman 310-666-9682

2+2
2604 N BEACHWOOD DR #6

$549,000 MID-CENTURY

located just a block from Beachwood Village. The Beachwood 
Canyon community in the Hollywood Hills is a bit of country 
under the Hollywood Sign, where you can find first class 
services. Original Medallion building offers private entrance, 
modern finishes and views of the canyon and sights of 
the Hollywood Sign. Gorgeous kitchen with butcher block 
counters, newer refridgerator, new dishwasher, washer/dryer 
and stove with self-cleaning oven. Fresh custom paint and 
new carpet throughout.

2604NorthBeachwoodDrive6.com

Open NEW11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

TOP OF THE WORLD VIEWS!  JOIN US 
FOR LUNCH!

COLDWELL BANKER
Alice Plato

5+5.5
7818 VERAGUA DR

$3,195,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

LA’s premier skybox! Spectacular ocean, Marina, wetlands 
& city lights views from this vast modern Mediterranean on 
the top of the North Bluff.  Entertainer’s dream house w/
nearly 7,000 sq ft. Open living room w/French doors to view 
balcony, gracious dining room, cook’s kitchen & breakfast 
rm.  Luxe master w/hi ceilings, sitting area, view balcony 
& loft to roof deck w/spa & jetliner views.  Fab man cave 
w/FP, wet bar, gym, office. Pool in lush backyard. Ultimate 
opportunity in Silicon Beach.

Lunch NEW11-2 702

31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-110544

REMODELED GEM IN PRIME PLAYA DEL 
REY LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Austin Brunkhorst 310-254-7989

2+2
8162 MANITOBA ST #113

$569,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy Playa Del Rey living in this recently remodeled 
unit in coveted Manitoba West! Highlights include Newer 
Custom Kitchen with granite countertops, newer cabinets 
and high end Samsung Appliances.  The unit also boasts 
hardwood flooring, new Milgard windows/sliding glass door 
and extensive updating to the bathrooms.  Ideal location is 
within walking distance to the beach and a short ride to the 
best restaurants and entertainment the Marina, Playa Del 
Rey and Playa Vista have to offer.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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39 Playa Vista Single Family

MLS#16-114770

FALL IN LOVE WITH THIS GORGEOUS 
PLAYA VISTA LUXURY ICON HOME

RODEO REALTY INC.
Norma Streams 310-428-5164

3+5
6300 SEAWALK DR

$2,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

This beautiful home is located on a most desirable corner lot 
location. The contemporary design features 3 bedrooms, 4.5 
baths and 3458 sq.ft. of living space. Enter this lovely home 
with beautiful hardwood floors, custom plantation shutters, 
beautifully adorned fireplace and built-in entertainment 
center. The first floor is the center of activity where the main 
living takes place.  Spacious gourmet kitchen with european 
hardwood cabinets and stainless steel appliances adds quiet 
sophistication.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Misc

Open NEW

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-115646

OPEN 11-2 | TWILIGHT WINE & CHEESE 
5-7

HILTON & HYLAND
Neil McDermott 310.880.2315

2+3
1850 INDUSTRIAL ST #102

$1,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Spectacular 3-floor, bright, spacious architecturally designed 
LOFT in Downtown LA's best Arts District bldg, the one and 
only Biscuit Company. This Mills Act historic bldg means 
huge discount on annual LA Cty Prop Taxes.  First floor entry 
thru Lobby or private patio garden entry overlooking pool. 
Bldg amenities: BBQ, pool, gym, garden, 24 hr doorman, 
two gated indoor parking spaces. Church & State restaurant 
plus so much more next door. Rare property for Downtown 
living at its best.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

61 Lake Balboa Single Family

MLS#16-116862

NEWLY REMODELED 3BD+2BA PERFECT 
FOR FAMILY & ENTERTAINMENT

DAVID SHAKER
Angel White 310-484-4300

3+2
6923 OAK PARK AVE

$599,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

GORGEOUS NEWLY REMODELED 3BD+2BA PERFECT FOR 
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